Sunday 3:45pm
JM 17-18 XCC Final

CALL UP LIST

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
JULY 17-21, 2024
MACUNGIE, PA

GROSS-COUNTRY MOUNTAIN BIKE

442
414
359
343
358
426
312
402
332
307
389
416
314
406
409
345
351
325
346
338
308
425
419
303
318
432
381
366
434
392
397
404
301
374
353
321
427
362
412
368
430
421
424
337
377
400

O 00 NO UL & WN B

AP DDA PP PDPWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRRPRPRERPRRERPR,PR,PR
AU, WNPEP OUOVOONOOULPEAE WNPEPLPOLOVOLONO UMM WNREPOOOLONOUDMNWNLEDO

Benjamin BRAVMAN
Nicholas KONECNY
Ezra CAUDELL
Henry COOTE
River VALDEZ
Colin OA€™NEIL
Luke MOSTELLER
Caleb SMITH
Noah SHELTON
Miles MATTERN
George FRAZIER
Kai LOKEY
Luke WALTER
Aidan HAACK
Tyler LAMBERT
Nathan DUTTON
Luke HARRIS
Oliver WELCKER
Eric HARRINGTON
Mason SALAZAR
Ned BROERSMA
Ethan SHIREY
Aiden BROWN
Teague JACKSON
Emmett MCMANUS
Caleb LOPEZ
Dillon LEE
Nikolas MILANOVIC
Daniel ALBARRACIN
Garrett BESHORE
Zane STRAIT
Jack WHITE
Jack BERNHARD
Jordan FORSGREN
Caleb NEVINS
Canyon CHERNEY
Henry SCHUMM
Keegan FIELD
Chad BROWN
Aidan VOLLMUTH

Anthony GRIFFIN-YEH

Ethan BLOCKER
Luke OZMENT
Samuel MARSTELLER
Zach BERUBE
Oliver SMITH

President: HEISE, Jurgen

pglof2

Club/Team

Bear National Team
Bear National Team
Gravity Collective
Competitive Edge Racing
Bear National
The Gravity Collective
Bear National
Baghouse

Bear National Team
Bear National Team
Team Durango Segment 28
Boulder Junior Cycling
Ciclismo Racing
Bear National Team
Bear National Team
Gravity Academy
Bear National Team
Arcadian Shop
Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized
Donovan Racing
Rouleur Development
Gravity Academy
We Development
Team Durango Segment 28
We Development
The Gravity Academy
Texas Devo
Gravity Academy
Boulder Junior Cycling
Cascadia Junior Cycling
The Gravity Academy
Finkraft Junior Cycling Team
Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized
Tidewater Challenge, Inc
Pinnacle Junior Mtb Team
The Black Bibs / Maxxis
Hatch Toyota Racing
We Development
Donovan Racing
The Gravity Academy
Freefly Elite Development
Donovan Racing
Slsmtb
Gravity Academy
We Development

5 9 g

Hometown Criteria

Golden, CO 2023 XCC 15-16

Breckenridge, CO 2023 XCC 17-18
Acworth, GA UCI Rank
Manchester, MA UCI Rank
Sedona, AZ UCI Rank
Franklin, TN UCI Rank
Tunnel Hill, GA UCI Rank
San Clemente, CA UCI Rank
Mill Valley, CA UCI Rank
Rochester, NY UCI Rank
Louisville, KY UCI Rank
Durango, CO UCI Rank
Boulder, CO UCI Rank
Casper, WY UCI Rank
Corona, CA UCI Rank
Highland, UT UCI Rank
Comer, GA UCI Rank
Boise, ID UCI Rank
Pittsfield, MA UCI Rank
San Diego, CA UCI Rank
Metuchen, NJ UCI Rank
Draper, UT UCI Rank
Eagle, CO UCI Rank
Golden Valley, MN UCI Rank
Durango, CO UCI Rank
Thompsons Stn, TN UCI Rank
Brevard, NC UCI Rank
Dallas, TX UCI Rank
Smyrna, GA UCI Rank
Longmont, CO UCI Rank
Bend, OR UCI Rank
University Park, TX UCI Rank
Pittsford, NY UCI Rank
Ogden, UT UCI Rank
Williamsburg, VA UCI Rank
Carbondale, CO UCI Rank
Roanoke, VA UCI Rank
Flagstaff, AZ UCI Rank
Ofallon, IL UCI Rank
Mendham, NJ UCI Rank
Walnut Creek, CA UCI Rank
Fort Mill, SC UCI Rank
Golden, CO UCI Rank
Racine, WI UCI Rank
Marieta, GA UCI Rank
Hailey, ID UCI Rank

Chief Judge: JETT, Cath

Last Generated: 7/21/2024 10:13 AM

1st
2nd

11
36
37
45
46
53
57
81
85
91
116
130
133
149
151
160
182
185
201
232
239
254
257
286
358
360
392
417
428
445
447
489
535
547
556
558
566
575
634
676
682
727
728



Sunday 3:45pm
JM 17-18 XCC Final

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
JULY 17-21, 2024

MACUNGIE, PA

CALL UP LIST

Rank Bib Club/Team Hometown Criteria ENLS
47 349 Aran CONNOLLY 17 Team Booger Seattle, WA UCI Rank 733
48 348 Kevin VEREECKE 18 Dirt Camp Racing Brighton, Ml UCI Rank 735
49 341 Fritz SANDERS 17 Shire Shredders Dalton, MA UCI Rank 749
50 311 Ivan LINSER 17 San Francisco, CA UCI Rank 753
51 375 Isaac MIGHT 17 Texas Devo Cycling Team Bee Cave, TX UCI Rank 754
52 369 Finn WESTOVER 18 Team Booger Seattle, WA UCI Rank 803
53 329 Eli NOLAN 18 We Development Crested Butte, CO UCI Rank 819
54 372 Logan BROADHEAD 18 We Development Hailey, ID UCI Rank 858
55 342 Rylan OACHS 17 Ncyd P/B Donkey Label Woodbury, MN UCI Rank 873
56 417 Cedar BREMNER 17 Durango Devo Durango, CO UCI Rank 888
57 344 Odin RHODE 18 Max-Terra Racing Estes Park, CO UCI Rank 923
58 300 Caden KROETTINGER 17 Specialized Sacramento Folsom, CA UCI Rank 926
59 438 lan SCHWEITZER 18 Www.Footprintmed.Com Folsom, CA XCC Rank 543.09
60 317 Charlie THEMANSON 18 Zion Cyclery Racing Trevor, WI XCC Rank 555.13
61 384 Ryan DUBEY 17 Ciclismo Castle Rock, CO XCC Rank 558.18
62 361 Thayer ASK 17 Boulder Junior Cycling Boulder, CO XCC Rank 562.93
63 363 Aidric GENGLER 17 Sss Devo Chippewa Falls, WI XCC Rank 563.43
64 401 Colin DYSON 17 Reno Devo Reno, NV XCC Rank 564.14
65 354 Will KAROW 17 Pinnacle Carbondale, CO XCC Rank 566.7
66 326 Carter BUCK 18 Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized Draper, UT XCC Rank 572.6
67 304 Cooper WARD 18 Rare Disease Cycling/ Keswick Cycles Burlington, NJ XCC Rank 577.4
68 388 Keaton VERSWIVER 17 Donovan Racing Santa Fe, NM XCC Rank 578.04
69 340 Austin FREYER 17 Tribe Boise Boise, ID XCC Rank 582.96
70 390 Neel DUMS 17 Broken Spoke Devo Hayward, WI XCC Rank 586.16
71 306 Corbin GRIM 18 Broken Spoke Devo Marquette, Ml XCC Rank 591.33
72 395 Christopher BREWER 17 Goochland Mtb / Benedictine College Prep Goochland, VA XCO Rank 463.03
73 327 William DODDS 17 Shark River Devo Middletown, NJ XCO Rank 464.08
74 331 Dylan LUNSFORD 17 Self Hurricane, WV XCO Rank 467.4
75 296 Jon TABER 17 Capital Bicycle Racing Club Manlius, NY XCO Rank 514.8
76 437 Otis ENGEL 18 Kelly Benefits Strategies Cycling Mertztown, PA Random

President: HEISE, Jurgen Chief Judge: JETT, Cath

pg2of2 Last Generated: 7/21/2024 10:13 AM



