

**CALL UP LIST**

Rank	Bib	Name	Age	Club/Team	Hometown	Criteria	Rank
1	442	Benjamin BRAVMAN	17	Bear National Team	Golden, CO	2023 XCC 15-16	1st
2	414	Nicholas KONECNY	18	Bear National Team	Breckenridge, CO	2023 XCC 17-18	2nd
3	359	Ezra CAUDELL	18	Gravity Collective	Acworth, GA	UCI Rank	9
4	343	Henry COOTE	18	Competitive Edge Racing	Manchester, MA	UCI Rank	11
5	358	River VALDEZ	17	Bear National	Sedona, AZ	UCI Rank	36
6	426	Colin O'NEIL	18	The Gravity Collective	Franklin, TN	UCI Rank	37
7	312	Luke MOSTELLER	18	Bear National	Tunnel Hill, GA	UCI Rank	45
8	402	Caleb SMITH	18	Baghouse	San Clemente, CA	UCI Rank	46
9	332	Noah SHELTON	18		Mill Valley, CA	UCI Rank	53
10	307	Miles MATTERN	18	Bear National Team	Rochester, NY	UCI Rank	57
11	389	George FRAZIER	17	Bear National Team	Louisville, KY	UCI Rank	81
12	416	Kai LOKEY	18	Team Durango Segment 28	Durango, CO	UCI Rank	85
13	314	Luke WALTER	18	Boulder Junior Cycling	Boulder, CO	UCI Rank	91
14	406	Aidan HAACK	18	Ciclismo Racing	Casper, WY	UCI Rank	116
15	409	Tyler LAMBERT	17	Bear National Team	Corona, CA	UCI Rank	130
16	345	Nathan DUTTON	18	Bear National Team	Highland, UT	UCI Rank	133
17	351	Luke HARRIS	18	Gravity Academy	Comer, GA	UCI Rank	149
18	325	Oliver WELCKER	17	Bear National Team	Boise, ID	UCI Rank	151
19	346	Eric HARRINGTON	17	Arcadian Shop	Pittsfield, MA	UCI Rank	160
20	338	Mason SALAZAR	17	Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized	San Diego, CA	UCI Rank	182
21	308	Ned BROERSMA	18	Donovan Racing	Metuchen, NJ	UCI Rank	185
22	425	Ethan SHIREY	17	Rouleur Development	Draper, UT	UCI Rank	201
23	419	Aiden BROWN	18	Gravity Academy	Eagle, CO	UCI Rank	232
24	303	Teague JACKSON	18	We Development	Golden Valley, MN	UCI Rank	239
25	318	Emmett MCMANUS	18	Team Durango Segment 28	Durango, CO	UCI Rank	254
26	432	Caleb LOPEZ	18	We Development	Thompsons Stn, TN	UCI Rank	257
27	381	Dillon LEE	17	The Gravity Academy	Brevard, NC	UCI Rank	286
28	366	Nikolas MILANOVIC	17	Texas Devo	Dallas, TX	UCI Rank	358
29	434	Daniel ALBARRACIN	18	Gravity Academy	Smyrna, GA	UCI Rank	360
30	392	Garrett BESHORE	17	Boulder Junior Cycling	Longmont, CO	UCI Rank	392
31	397	Zane STRAIT	18	Cascadia Junior Cycling	Bend, OR	UCI Rank	417
32	404	Jack WHITE	18	The Gravity Academy	University Park, TX	UCI Rank	428
33	301	Jack BERNHARD	17	Finkraft Junior Cycling Team	Pittsford, NY	UCI Rank	445
34	374	Jordan FORSGREN	18	Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized	Ogden, UT	UCI Rank	447
35	353	Caleb NEVINS	18	Tidewater Challenge, Inc	Williamsburg, VA	UCI Rank	489
36	321	Canyon CHERNEY	18	Pinnacle Junior Mtb Team	Carbondale, CO	UCI Rank	535
37	427	Henry SCHUMM	17	The Black Bibs / Maxxis	Roanoke, VA	UCI Rank	547
38	362	Keegan FIELD	18	Hatch Toyota Racing	Flagstaff, AZ	UCI Rank	556
39	412	Chad BROWN	17	We Development	Ofallon, IL	UCI Rank	558
40	368	Aidan VOLLMUTH	17	Donovan Racing	Mendham, NJ	UCI Rank	566
41	430	Anthony GRIFFIN-YEH	17	The Gravity Academy	Walnut Creek, CA	UCI Rank	575
42	421	Ethan BLOCKER	17	Freefly Elite Development	Fort Mill, SC	UCI Rank	634
43	424	Luke OZMENT	17	Donovan Racing	Golden, CO	UCI Rank	676
44	337	Samuel MARSTELLER	18	Slsmtb	Racine, WI	UCI Rank	682
45	377	Zach BERUBE	17	Gravity Academy	Marieta, GA	UCI Rank	727
46	400	Oliver SMITH	18	We Development	Hailey, ID	UCI Rank	728



**CALL UP LIST**

Rank	Bib	Name	Age	Club/Team	Hometown	Criteria	Rank
47	349	Aran CONNOLLY	17	Team Booger	Seattle, WA	UCI Rank	733
48	348	Kevin VEREECKE	18	Dirt Camp Racing	Brighton, MI	UCI Rank	735
49	341	Fritz SANDERS	17	Shire Shredders	Dalton, MA	UCI Rank	749
50	311	Ivan LINSER	17		San Francisco, CA	UCI Rank	753
51	375	Isaac MIGHT	17	Texas Devo Cycling Team	Bee Cave, TX	UCI Rank	754
52	369	Finn WESTOVER	18	Team Booger	Seattle, WA	UCI Rank	803
53	329	Eli NOLAN	18	We Development	Crested Butte, CO	UCI Rank	819
54	372	Logan BROADHEAD	18	We Development	Hailey, ID	UCI Rank	858
55	342	Rylan OACHS	17	Ncyd P/B Donkey Label	Woodbury, MN	UCI Rank	873
56	417	Cedar BREMNER	17	Durango Devo	Durango, CO	UCI Rank	888
57	344	Odin RHODE	18	Max-Terra Racing	Estes Park, CO	UCI Rank	923
58	300	Caden KROETTINGER	17	Specialized Sacramento	Folsom, CA	UCI Rank	926
59	438	Ian SCHWEITZER	18	Www.Footprintmed.Com	Folsom, CA	XCC Rank	543.09
60	317	Charlie THEMANSON	18	Zion Cyclery Racing	Trevor, WI	XCC Rank	555.13
61	384	Ryan DUBEY	17	Ciclismo	Castle Rock, CO	XCC Rank	558.18
62	361	Thayer ASK	17	Boulder Junior Cycling	Boulder, CO	XCC Rank	562.93
63	363	Aidric GENGLER	17	Sss Devo	Chippewa Falls, WI	XCC Rank	563.43
64	401	Colin DYSON	17	Reno Devo	Reno, NV	XCC Rank	564.14
65	354	Will KAROW	17	Pinnacle	Carbondale, CO	XCC Rank	566.7
66	326	Carter BUCK	18	Rouleur Devo P/B Specialized	Draper, UT	XCC Rank	572.6
67	304	Cooper WARD	18	Rare Disease Cycling/ Keswick Cycles	Burlington, NJ	XCC Rank	577.4
68	388	Keaton VERSWIJVER	17	Donovan Racing	Santa Fe, NM	XCC Rank	578.04
69	340	Austin FREYER	17	Tribe Boise	Boise, ID	XCC Rank	582.96
70	390	Neel DUMS	17	Broken Spoke Devo	Hayward, WI	XCC Rank	586.16
71	306	Corbin GRIM	18	Broken Spoke Devo	Marquette, MI	XCC Rank	591.33
72	395	Christopher BREWER	17	Goochland Mtb / Benedictine College Prep	Goochland, VA	XCO Rank	463.03
73	327	William DODDS	17	Shark River Devo	Middletown, NJ	XCO Rank	464.08
74	331	Dylan LUNSFORD	17	Self	Hurricane, WV	XCO Rank	467.4
75	296	Jon TABER	17	Capital Bicycle Racing Club	Manlius, NY	XCO Rank	514.8
76	437	Otis ENGEL	18	Kelly Benefits Strategies Cycling	Mertztown, PA	Random	

